
A6—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 25,1984

Good’s Hay
Leola, Pa.

Wednesday, August 22
Report supplied by auction

55 loads.
Mixed Hay, 81.00-100.00;

Timothy, 62.00-109.00; Straw, 82.00-
117.00; Com, 125.00-147.00;Alfalfa,
90.00-120.00; Clover, 82.0(W1.00;
Oats, 2.20bu.

New Holland Hay
New Holland Sales Stables

Monday, August 20
Report supplied by auction

109 loads. Steady with last
Monday, much rain damage, Hay
and Straw.

Alfalfa, choice 2nd, 3rd cutting,
102.00-139.00, some choice Ist
cutting, 80.00-105.00, several Ids.
with rain damage or high
moisture, 50.00-75.00.

MixedHay, choice, 85.00-130.00,1
fancy Id. Alfalfa Timothy mix,
145.00; Timothy, choice, 100.00-
124.00, fair, 75.00-100.00; Clover, 3
Ids., 42.00-50.00-70.00.

Straw, clean and dry, 90.00-
107.00,mostly 80.00-90.00,few 70.00-
75.00; Ear Com, sound, 110.00-
126.00, somewith mold, 94.00.

Sorghum Hay, 1 Ids., 41.00;
Canary Grass, 64.00; Oats, 2.25
bu.; Rye, 3.80-4.00 bu.

Keister’s Hay
Middleburg,Pa.

Tuesday, August 21
Report supplied by auction

18 loads.
Alfalfa, 80.00-85.00; Mixed Hay,

50.00-75.00; Straw, 50.0CW5.00; Ear
Cora, 122.50-130.00.

Pa. Grain
Monday, August 20

Report supplied by PDA
Compared with last Monday’s

market, for Southeastern, Central
and South Central, PA. Cora
steady to 5 cents lower. Wheat
steady to 10 cents lower. Barley
steady. Oats steady to 5 cents
lower. Ear Cora steady to $5 lower.

Prices paid delivered to dealers
dock - (All prices per bushel, ex-
ceptEar Com per ton.)

Southeastern Pa.
Com No. 2-y range 3.60-3.80, few

reported 3.90, average 3.70, New
Crop 2.71-2.89; Wheat range 3.32-
3.65, average 3.45; Barley No. 3
range 2.20-2.50, average 2.36; Oats
No. 2 range 1.80-2.15,average 1.94;
Soybeans No. 1range 6.20, average
6.20, New Crop 5.95-6.06; Gr.
Sorghum #2 New Crop 2.40; Ear
Com range 99.00-115.00, average
107.36.

Central Pa.
Com No. 2-y range 3.65-3.90,

average 3.76; Wheat range 3.30
3.50, average 3.40; Barley No. 3
range 2.30-2.60, average 2.46; Oats
No. 2 range 1.80-2.00,average 1.91;
Ear Com range 100.00-110.00,
average 107.75.

South CentralPa.
Com No. 2-y range 3.80-4.00, few

reported 3.45, average 3.81; Wheat
No. 2 range 3.20-3.30, few reported
3.50, average 3.29; Barley No. 3
range 2.20-2.65, average 2.45; Oats
No. 2 range 1.90-2.20, average 2.01;
Ear Com range 100.00-125.00,
average 114.38.

Southeastern, Central&
SouthCentral Summary

Com No. 2-y range 3.60-3.90,
average 3.74; Wheat No. 2 range
3.30-3.59, average 3.40; Barley No;
3 range 2.20-2.60, average 2.42;
Oats No. 2 1.80-2.15, average 1.94;
Ear Com range 99.00-120.00,
average 109.32.

Western Pa.
Corn No. 2y range 3.454.00,

mostly 3.70-3.85, average 3.76;
Wheat No. 2 range 3.10-3.20,
average 3.14; Barley No. 3 range
few reported 2.10, average 2.10;
Oats No. 2 range 1.70-2.00; Ear
Com range 96.00-115.00, average
103.67.

Regional Hay
Friday, August 17

Report suppliedby PDA
(All hay No. 2 and better, prices

paid by dealers at the farmand per
ton.)

Hay slow mostly steady, little
top quality offered due to rain.
Over supply of rain damaged hay.
Qfrair qlpuHv

Alfalfa 80.00-100.00; Mixed Hay
65.00-90.00; Timothy hay 60.00-
90.00; Straw 50.00-70.00; Mulch
20.0040.00.

Green Dragon Hay
Ephrata,Pa.

Friday, August 17
Report supplied by PDA

26 Loads hay and 14Loads straw.
Alfalfa 77.00-90.00, one load

116.00; Mixed hay 65.0095.00, few
down to 45.00; Timothy hay few
64.00110.00; Stubble hay one lod
68.00; Orchard Grass few 89.00 &

116.00; Straw 71.00100.00; Ear
Com 11 loads 115.00125.00.

NewWilmington Hay
New Wilmington, Pa.

Friday, August 17
Report supplied by PDA

4 loads hay & 2 loads straw.
Mixed hay 82.00105.00; Straw

35.00 & 62.50; Ear Com 12 loads
89.00133.00 M 117.50126.00; Wheat
one load 2.50 per bushel.

Indiana Livestock
Homer City, PA

Thursday, August 23
Report supplied byPDA

CATTLE: 202. Compared with
last Thursday’s market; Slaughter
steers steady to weak; SI. cows
mostly steady; SI. steers Choice
62.00- Good 58.0061.00; few
Standard 51.00-55.00; SI. heifers:
Choice 57.5062.50; Good 53.00-
57.00; Standard 43.00-50.00. SI.
cows: Utility & Commercial 42.00-
46.50; Cutters 38.0042.50; Canner
32.00- SI. Bulls: Yield Grade
No. 1,1000-1850 lbs. 47.00-51.00; few
Yield Grade No. 2, 900-1200 lbs.
43.0047.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers
(few) Medium Frame No. 1, 350-
650 lbs. 50.00-55.00; few Medium
Frame No. 2, 300600 lbs. 40.00-
45.00. Heifers, Medium Frame No.
1, 300600 lbs. 43.0060.00. Bulls,
Medium Frame No. 1, 350650 lbs.
45.0063.00.

CALVES: 154. Vealers Standard
& Good graders steady. Few
Choice 63.00-70.50; Good 55.00-
63.00 ; 90-120 lbs. 44.0049.00; 60-85

1433 head.

lbs. 38.00-45.00.
FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 90-

125 lbs. 60.00-80.00.
HOGS: 255. Barrows and gilts

steady to weak. US No. 1-2 210-250
lbs. 53.00-54.00. No. 1-3 205-260 lbs.
52.00- 160-180 lbs. 46.50-51.00;
Sows US No. 1-3 380-600 lbs. 45.00-
48.00; No. 2-3 350-600 lbs. 43.00-
45.50.

FEEDER PIGS 38. US No. 1-3 30-
45 lbs. 20.00-26.00 per head.

SHEEP; 80. 1.00-2.00 higher.
High Choice & Prime 80-100 lbs.
60.00- Choice 80-90 lbs. 53.00-
58.50; few Good 50-60 lbs. 40.00-
50.00. SI. sheep; 12.00-15.00. Goats;
29.10.00-

North Jersey
Livestock

Hackettstown, N.J.
Tuesday, August 21

Report supplied by auction

Calves 10.00-73.00; Cows 30.00-
48.75; Easy Cows 20.00-48.75;
Heifers 27.25-55.00; Bulls 43.75-
51.75; Steers 46.0052.25; Hogs
35.0058.00; Roasting Pigs, each
25.0055.00; Kids ea. 15.00-37.00;
Boars 32.00-38.00; Sows 28.00-39.00;
Sheep 5.0058.00; Lambs, each 7.00-
46.00; Lambs, per lb. .21-.77;
Goats, each 19.0057.00.

Belleville Livestock
Belleville, Pa.

Wednesday, August 22,1984
Report Supplied by Auction

CATTLE 113. Beef type cows
39.50-45.50,few 47.00.

CALVES 175. Holstein Bulls
50.00- mostly 65.0003, 60-90 lbs.
32.00- few 90-100 lbs. 48.00-
52.00.

HOGS 183. US No. 1-2 barrows
and gilts 51.00-53.75, few 54.50. US
No. 1-3 sows 44.50-47.25. Boars
34.50-10.00.

FEEDER PIGS 173.
SHEEP 15.
HOLSTEIN DAIRY COWS $365-

$1165.00.

NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES, INC. - THE ACTION AUCTION
I WEDNESDAY I iTr[iri:TT:vi

12:00 NOON 11:00 AM
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BULLS -

EARLY BIRD HOG SALE
HEIFERS, BULLSFor Your Protection Your Hogs Must

Be Identified NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES, Inc.
12Miles East of Lancaster

on Route 23, New Holland,' Penna

The Action Auction
717-354-4341

steers -

beef cowsSSt
Mgr - Abe Diffenbach-717-3934464

Norman Kolb - 717-397-5538
Field Representatives

Alan Diffenbach 717-656-9806
Luke Eberly 215-267-6608-738-1865

WEDNESDAY

3:30 P.M.

FEEDER PIG SALE
1:30 P.M.

CALVES

«■»
tfZJL °°ATS

10:00 AM

*****

1:30 PM
BEEF SALE

CALF, SHEEP,
GOATS


